
2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT VAR JV LOCATION

Aug. 11 Friday BACK TO SCHOOL TOURN TBD HCS

Aug. 12 Saturday BACK TO SCHOOL TOURN TBD HCS

Aug. 15 Tuesday 2nd Baptist 4:30 (JH ONLY) HCS

Aug. 18 Friday ANGLETON TOURN TBD TBD Angleton

Aug. 19 Saturday ANGLETON TOURN TBD TBD Angleton

Aug. 22 Tuesday Spring Baptist 4:30 HCS

Aug. 22 Tuesday at Harmony Katy 5:30 21650 Bellaire Blvd  Richmond 77407

Aug. 25 Friday Bob Hope 5:30 4:30 HCS

Aug. 26 Saturday BANFF TOURN TBD (JH ONLY) 13726 Cutten Rd  Houston 77069

Aug. 29 Tuesday Faith Pasadena 5:30 4:30 HCS

Aug. 31 Thursday PA Lighthouse 6:00 5:00 HCS

Sept. 1 Friday Spring Baptist 4:30 HCS

Sept. 5 Tuesday Connection School 5:30 4:30 HCS

Sept. 7 Thursday at Genesis 5:30 4:30 9426 Telephone Rd  Houston 77075

Sept. 8 Friday FAITH PASADENA TOURN TBD 3519 Burke Rd  Pasadena 77504

Sept. 9 Saturday FAITH PASADENA TOURN TBD 3519 Burke Rd  Pasadena 77504

Sept. 12 Tuesday School of the Woods 6:00 5:00 HCS

Sept. 14 Thursday at 2nd Baptist 4:30 (JH ONLY) 22770 US-59  Kingwood 77339

Sept. 15 Friday FAMILY CHRISTIAN TOURNAMENTTBD 14718 Woodford Dr  Houston 77015

Sept. 16 Saturday FAMILY CHRISTIAN TOURNAMENTTBD 14718 Woodford Dr  Houston 77015

Sept. 19 Tuesday Texas Christian 5:30 4:30 HCS

Sept. 21 Thursday at PA Lighthouse 5:30 4:30 2920 Lake Arthur Dr  Port Arthur 77642

Sept. 22 Friday Angleton 5:30 4:30 HCS

Sept. 25 Monday at Talitha Koum 5:30 2533 Midtown Pk Blvd  Bryan 77801

Sept. 26 Tuesday Banff 5:30 4:30 HCS

Sept. 28 Thursday at Connection School 5:30 4:30 17120 House & Hahl Rd  Cypress 77433

Oct. 2 Monday at School of the Woods 6:00 5:00 1300 Wirt Rd  Houston 77055

Oct. 3 Tuesday Genesis 5:30 4:30 HCS

Oct. 10 Tuesday Spring Baptist 4:30 HCS

Oct. 10 Tuesday Talitha Koum 5:30 HCS

Oct. 12 Thursday at Texas Christian 5:30 4:30 17810 Kieth Harrow Blvd  Houston 77084

Oct. 16 Monday Spring Baptist 4:30 HCS

Oct. 16 Monday Harmony Katy 5:30 HCS

Oct. 19 Thursday at Banff 5:30 4:30 13726 Cutten Rd  Houston 77069

Oct. 20 Friday at Angleton 5:30 4:30 976 Anchor Rd  Angleton 77515

State Tournament TBD
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